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DIGITUS Ergonomic Workspace Riser
DA-90380-1

Stand - for LCD display / PC equipment - black - desktop

Furniture
DIGITUS
DA-90380-1
4016032433279

With the workspace riser you can create your own personal ergonomic
workspace at a low pricepoint. You can rise the stand from between 10 to 50
cm. Thanks to the big surface are of 95 x 62 cm you can even place up to 2
monitors. Comes fully assembled, so you can start right out of the box.

DIGITUS Ergonomic Workspace Riser DA-90380-1 - stand
Stand - desktop

95cmx61.5cm

10.6-46 cm

Height

14.63 kg

LCD display / keyboard / mouse

Black

General

95cm
61.5cm
10.6-46 cm
14.63 kg
Black

AV Furniture

Stand

LCD display / keyboard / mouse
Desktop

Height
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